
SAT Classroom Tutoring

Prepare for the May 2015 SAT with Applerouth Tutoring Services and get ahead of
the game with a thorough review of content and strategies for the exam!

To register, go to applerouth.com/signup
 and enter the event code SAT1716

Location: Campbell HS
Instruction: 8 sessions (24h 00m)
Mock Tests: Campbell HS (2/21, 3/28, 4/18)
Price: $375

Class Schedule
Mock SAT* Saturday, February 21 9:00am - 1:00pm
Session 1 Monday, February 23 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Session 2 Monday, March 2 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Session 3 Monday, March 16 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Session 4 Monday, March 23 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Mock SAT* Saturday, March 28 9:00am - 1:00pm
Session 5 Monday, March 30 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Session 6 Monday, April 13 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Mock SAT* Saturday, April 18 9:00am - 1:00pm
Session 7 Monday, April 20 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Session 8 Monday, April 27 4:00pm - 7:00pm
Official SAT Saturday, May 2

To sign up for the official SAT, visit www.collegeboard.com.

*Mock tests can be rescheduled. A mock test is required before the first session
unless previous official SAT scores are available.

Included materials: The Official SAT Study Guide, 2nd Ed.,
Ready SAT Go! The Fabulous Guide to the SAT, 2nd Ed.
(distributed at first session)
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